
Platz: Name: Verein: Disziplin: Gesamt: Mannschaft:

1. Scharnagl Lara Ottengrün LG 181

Zant Paula Ottengrün LG 138

2. Mark Lukas Wildenau LG 161

Krassler Milena Wildenau LG 154

3. Fischer Jonas Wondreb LG 146

Härtl Paul Wondreb LG 144

4. Mair Michael Hundsbach LG 152

Mair Anna Hundsbach LG 135

5. Gmeiner Peter Liebenstein LG 158

Richtmann Dario Liebenstein LG 115

6. Prockl Luisa Wondreb LG 143

Härtl Johanna Wondreb LG 129

7. Baumgärtner Elia Wildenau LG 142

Dumler Ben Wildenau LG 128

8. Krapf Paula Wildenau LG 126

Bernreiter Leni Wildenau LG 116

9. Wirnitzer Jan Konnersreuth LG 132

Erl Max Konnersreuth LG 109

10. Trißl Valentin Hundsbach LG 120

Schmid Stephania Hundsbach LG 104

11. Kink Lukas Wildenau LG 102

Schwarzere Tom Wildenau LG 63

12. Riederer Zoe Waldsassen LG 80

Gabriel Thomas Waldsassen LG 51
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Platz: Name: Verein: Gesamt:

1. Scharnagl Lara Ottengrün 181

2. Mark Lukas Wildenau 161

3. Gmeiner Peter Liebenstein 158

4. Krassler Milena Wildenau 154

5. Mair Michael Hundsbach 152

6. Fischer Jonas Wondreb 146

7. Härtl Paul Wondreb 144

8. Prockl Luisa Wondreb 143

9. Baumgärtner Elia Wildenau 142

10. Zant Paula Ottengrün 138

11. Mair Anna Hundsbach 135

12. Wirnitzer Jan Konnersreuth 132

13. Härtl Johanna Wondreb 129

14. Dumler Ben Wildenau 128

15. Krapf Paula Wildenau 126

16. Trißl Valentin Hundsbach 120

17. Bernreiter Leni Wildenau 116

18. Richtmann Dario Liebenstein 115

19. Erl Max Konnersreuth 109

20. Schmid Stephania Hundsbach 104

21. Kink Lukas Wildenau 102

22. Riederer Zoe SG Waldsassen 80

23. Schwarzer Tom Wildenau 63

24. Gabriel Thomas SG Waldsassen 51

25. Schmid Sydney Hundsbach 51
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